ICS9FG1201H
IDTTM/ICSTM Frequency Gearing Clock for CPU, PCIe Gen1, Gen2, & FBD 1371F — 09/23/09
Frequency Gearing Clock for CPU, PCIe Gen1, Gen2, &
FBD
DATASHEET
1
Description
The ICS9FG1201H follows the Intel DB1200G Rev 1.0 Differential

In Millimeters In Inches
COMMON DIMENSIONS COMMON DIMENSIONS
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping/Packaging Package Temperature
9FG1201HGLF Tubes 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9FG1201HGLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9FG1201HFLF Tubes 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9FG1201HFLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
"LF" denotes Pb free packaging, RoHS compliant
"H" denotes revision designator (will not correlate with datasheet revision)